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County Newton
Project No. SAP-51(75)
Road Name. Newton-Bethel Road

BIDS RECEIVED:
Project Description:

ROADWAY ITEMS:
1.000 LS
1.000 LS
1.000 UN

1,578.000 CY
339.000 CY
626.000 CY
173.000 CY

1.000 EA
699.000 CY
213.000 TON
123.000 TON
375.000 TON
610.000 CY

1.000 LS
16.000 EA
1.000 LS
0.000 SF
0.218 MI

1,150.000 LF
15.000 EA

EROSION CONTROL ITEMS:
2.160 TON
1.080 TON
0.108 TON
1.080 AC
2.160 TON

100.000 SY
1,353.000 LF

200.000 LF
30.000 TON

144.000 TON
229.000 SY

0.108 miles of BOX BRIDGE and APPROACHES 

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)
AND

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

FRIDAY, JANUARY 30, 2026 AT 10:00 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT DECATUR, MS

MOBILIZATION  
CLEARING AND GRUBBING  
REMOVAL OF BRIDGE @ STA. 11+95.59 
UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)  
MUCK EXCAVATION (FM)  
BORROW EXCAVATION (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, FME, CLASS 9-6) 
CHANNEL EXCAVATION (FM)  
TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION
GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 9, GROUP B ) 
CRUSHED STONE, SIZE 825
HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (9.5MM)  
HOT MIX ASPHALT, (ST) (19MM)  
FILTER MATERIAL FOR FILTER BEDS, TYPE A
ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS (TYPE II )  
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC  
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS  
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) ( 60 MIL ) 
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) ( 90 MIL )
TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS 

AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE  
COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER ( 13:13:13 )  
AMMONIUM NITRATE  
SEEDING  
VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH  

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC UNDER RIPRAP, TYPE V, AOS (0.21-0.43) 

SOLID SODDING  
TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (TYPE II ) (AOS-0.15-0.43) 
WATTLES, 12"
LOOSE RIPRAP, 100 LB.  
LOOSE RIPRAP, 200 LB.  
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BRIDGE ITEMS:
329.400 CY

53,261.000 LB
BOX BRIDGE CONCRETE, CLASS "BB"
REINFORCEMENT  
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